
CONCOURS BORDEAUX LAC 

PRECISION MIXTE : MICHEL DE BARROS 

 

DRIVE FEMME : EVELYNE CHESNEAU 

 

DRIVE HOMME : GERARD LAURENT 



Liste de résultats

2 FOCH ETic AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 16,5

BONNEAU Louis ATcUTLLESVERTE FRA 54 13 ffi
3 PUYMIRAT Helene AIGUILLESVERTE FRA ,15,0

DUROU Daniel AIGUILLESVERTE FRA 18,9 I tffifr
4 LARREY Jean.MicheI AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 13,2

LARREY CeIine AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 13 33

5 MARTIN GéTaTd MONTENDRE FRA 34,7

JAMMES Patrick MoNTENDRE FRA 36,0 18 33

6 ROYER Philippe BoRDEAUX METRoP FRA 22,8

LAURENT Gerard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6 11 32

B PAVARD Thierry ATGUTLLES VERTE FRA 18,4

J0USSE Roger AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,A 10 30

9 MIEGEVILLE Francis LACANAU FRA 11,4

BRISSONNAUD Roland mCANAU FRA 18,5 6 30

10 GONZALES Patrick NOUVELLE.AQUITAINE FRA 10,5

TONEL Jacques ARCACHON FRA 33,0 8 29

11 CHESNEAU Evelyne ARCACHON FRA 20,7

CALENDREAU Paul ATSCAF BoRDEAUX FRA 26,3 12 28

12 PHARAON Jean-Pierre GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 17,7

LARROZE Christian GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 32,7 11 27

13 BERTHOMIEUX Jean Claude LACANAU FRA 18,9

BERTHOMIEUX Danielle LACANAU FRA 29,7 11 27

14 FAURE Jean-Francois GAZELEC BORDEAU FnA 20J
GARAT Alain GUJAN FRA 25,0 10 26

15 DE BARROS Michel NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA '13,3

EACERSALL Peter ARCACHoN FRA 16,6 7 24

ffgolf*

STOICHEFF Gilles NoUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 35,5 14 31

2018
RYDERCUP

kffi
ffgolf'

1 SALAUN Robert Pascal LACANAU FRA 9,9

MARTIN Louis LACANAU FRA 12,6 5



. L,tffi ATGUTLLESVERTE FRA 18,6

AIGUILLES VERTE 
'

: _ BUTEL Marie NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 22,5 10 24

18 ROBERT BernarO o,OLrrLrS ru*r, i* 30,7--
I LES"tnGe Do*iriq* _ ____ AQryESIERTE FRA 34,0 16 21 l

19 TOUCHAIS Luc LACANAU FRA 12,1, _- " '-,'
L ARCAS Jean-Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,5 I 2S l

20 CUMENAL Francis LACANAU FRA 21,7

REY MicNeTVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA ZS,A Y 22

21 LECOMTEDUROUIL fUonique 36,0

ôONNEIA JETOTNE AGIIil-LES VERTE FRA S7 1g 21

22 DAGNAC Jean-Jacques HARAS JARDY FRA 18,8

TOUPY ChriStiAN MEJANNE FRA 21,A 9 19

23 LABARSOUQUE BeTnaTd LACANAU FRA

) 24 MEYRUEIX JEAN AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6

25 LEFORT ATmeI AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,5

-OLIVE 

Daniel AlGtlil-LES VERTE FRA 25,4 13 1.
zo

I GARNAUD Brigitte LACANAU FRA 32,0 14 ...

27 BALANÇART.RABOT Eric ArcurLLES VERTE FRA 22,0

21

28 HOFFSESS Freddy AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 27,6

27

2

3o----:' l
30 VALFREY Jocelyne AtcutLLES VERTE rnn

36 :'



Liste de résultats

crassf,llBnt s,ut
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2 PUYMIRAT He|ene AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 15,0

DUROU Danie! AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,9 9 25

4 FOCH Eric AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 16,5

BONNEAU Louis AlculLLES VERTE FRA 54 13 22

5 GONZALES PatTicK NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 10,5

TONEL Jacques ARCACHoN FRA 33,0 g 21

6 ROYER Philippe BoRDEAUX MErROp FRA 22,8

LAURENT GeTaTd AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6 11 21

7 LARREY JEAn.MicheI AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 13,2

LARREY Celine AlculLLES VERTE FRA 54 13 20

9 DE BARROS MicheI NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 13,3

EACERSALL PeteT ARCACHON FRA 16,6 7 17

10 MAISONNIER Bernard GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 25,2

STOICHEFF Gilles NoUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 35,5 14 17

11 CHESNEAU Evelyne ARcACHoN FRA 20,7

CALENDREAU Paul ATSCAF BoRDEAUX FRA 26,3 12 17

12 PHARAON Jean-Pierre GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 17,7

LARROZE Christian GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 32,7 11 16

'13 BERTHOMIEUX Jean Claude LACANAU FRA 18,9

BERTHOMIEUX Danielle LACANAU FRA 29,7 11 16

14 FAURE JEan.Francois GMELEC BORDEAU FRA 20,1

GARAT AIain GUJAN FRA 25,0 10 16

15 MARTIN GéTaTd MONTENDRE FRA 34,7

JAMMES Patrick MoNTENDRE FRA 36,0 18 16

ffgolf*

3 MIEGËVILLE Francis LACANAU FRA 11,4

BRISSONNAUD RoIand LACANAU FRA '18,5 6 24

B PAVARD Thi AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,4

JOUSSE Roger AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,0 10 20

1 SALAUN Robert Pascal LACANAU FRA 9,9

MARTIN Louis LACANAU FRA 12,6 5 31



' 16 l@ N9-WELLE199I4IE 
--tL - 18,4

i BUTEL Marie .= NoUvELLE-AoullA ry ____4f__ 10 :15 i
17 VEDRENNE JEAN.PiETTE AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,6

GRAIN Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 27,1 11 \4 )
E-Iry---LACANAU lq ]

ARCAS Jqan-Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,5 I 14

1, CUI\4EI\IAL Francis LACANAU FRA 21 ,7

neV frfi.t'.f r.rouvÈ[r-ÀQulrAlNE FRA 25,8 11 13

20 _P49!4C lean-lacques 18,8

, TOUPY Christian MEJANNE 
-._ 

FRA 21,0 I 11

21 ROBERT Bernard _____IIGU|LLES VERTE rnn gO,Z

LESTAGE Doriniq* ntoutllrsvrnru rnn g+"0 f O f f l

22 LECOMTEDUROUIL Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 36,0 i

I CORREIA Jerome AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 37 19 7 
]

36

24 ROBERT François nre,ilrrres vÈnrÈ FRA 30,5
r-30
,r ,attt=rt tr.r,

26 BALANÇART-RABOT Eric AIGUILLES vERrE FRA 22p

21

27 CARDINEAU Dominique AIGUILLESVM 26,5

GARNAUD Brigitte LACANAU FRA 32,0 '14

28 LEFORT ATMEI AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,5

2ffi
i MENGARDUQUE Roger A|GU|LLES VERTE FRA 30,5 ',13 ---

.

LEON Bernard ntoutlmsvt*r= t* 27,n ffi- ,--


